PG 50+

Rang Name

1

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Walder

Bartschi

Beck

Haltiner

Mdaller

Oertli

Fuchs

Biirgi

Schaub

Zeltner

Jakob
Schneller
Hemmi
Tagmann
Schneider
Bernegger
Zurfluh
Kraxner

Vorname

Armin

Fritz

Markus

Peter

Kurt

Robert

René

Engelbert

Andreas

Boris

Hansueli
Uwe

Reto

H. Taggi
Daniel

urs

Hans Rudolf
Philipp

Flugdatum

28.04.2010
24.05.2010
27.06.2010
05.06.2010

23.05.2010
27.06.2010
26.06.2010
24.05.2010

05.06.2010
26.06.2010
24.05.2010
24.04.2010

24.04.2010
01.07.2010
05.06.2010
24.05.2010

09.07.2010
17.04.2010
20.07.2010
08.07.2010

05.06.2010
27.06.2010
26.06.2010
24.06.2010

28.04.2010
24.05.2010
21.08.2010
24.04.2010

27.06.2010
05.06.2010
28.06.2010
24.04.2010

25.04.2010
08.07.2010
24.06.2010
19.09.2010

23.05.2010
02.07.2010
24.04.2010
17.04.2010

Start

Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
Fanas

Fanas

Fiesch

Fiesch

Gleitschirmclub Ostschweiz
Riederalp

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Parasailclub Titlis
Fiesch

Fiesch

Riederalp

Riederalp
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Fanas

Hinterrugg

Fanas

Chéserrugg
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Fanas

Brunni

Fiesch

Fanas

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Fiesch

Fiesch

Obere Wengi
Schwengimatt
Deltaclub Weissenstein
W-STEIN
Weissenstein
Niederwiler Stierenberg
Niederwiler Stierenberg

Alpiner Gleitschirmclub lisvogel

Fiesch

Cassons

Fanas

Fanas

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Vol liber Grischun

Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
GL. Club Obersimmental
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Deltaclub Weissenstein



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Hauser
Wagner
Stucki
Affolter
Fuchs
Elmiger
Meyer
Bichel
Huwiler
Walliser
Gysin

De Maddalena
Indermiihle
Millius
Kdnig
staub
Loewensberg
Bachmann
Uhlmann
Eicher
Woellner
siegenthaler
Wagner
Grau

Joss
Zlrcher
Gerber
Moulin
Muller
Zemp
Blattler
Renggli

Othmar
Paul
Hansjorg
René
Denise
Hans
Martin
Werner
Markus
Hansjorg
Werner
Peter
Peter
Beat
Urs
anton
Luc
Benno
Thomas
Werner
Thomas
beat
Peter
Beat
Peter
Hans
Richard
Pierre-Alain
Jorg
Kobi
Erich
Roland

Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
GS-Klub Amt Entlebuch
Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
DC Jungfrau-Téachi Grindelwald
Vol liber Grischun

GSC Fly-in

Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Vol liber Grischun

Dents du Midi Vol Libre
Para-Delta-Club Zug

Freie Flieger Frutigland

Vol liber Grischun
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Birds Gleitschirmclub

Club Volo Libero Ticino
Paragliding Club Zirich
Deltaclub Interlaken
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Para Delta Club des Combins
DC Zircher Oberland
GS-Klub Amt Entlebuch
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Parasailclub Titlis



Glider/Score

Score: 851.85
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
Score: 755.48
SWING Mistral 5
SWING Astral 6
SWING Astral 6
SWING Mistral 5
Score: 733.23
SWING Mistral 5
SWING Mistral 5
SWING Mistral 5
SWING Mistral 5
Score: 685.9

UP Edge

UP Edge

UP Edge

UP Edge

Score: 615.9
ADVANCE Sigma 6
ADVANCE Sigma 6
ADVANCE Sigma 6
Omega8

Score: 602.28
FIREBIRD Hornet Sp
FIREBIRD Hornet Sp
FIREBIRD Hornet Sp
FIREBIRD Hornet Sp
Score: 600.06
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
Score: 582.97
OZONE Mantra 3
OZONE Mantra 3
OZONE Mantra 3
OZONE Mantra 3
Score: 553.43

GIN Boomerang GTO
GIN Boomerang GTO
GIN Boomerang GTO
GIN Boomerang GTO
Score: 546.42
GRADIENT Aspen I
GRADIENT Aspen I
GRADIENT Aspen I
GRADIENT Aspen Il
Score: 469.93

Score: 461.08

Score: 454.65

Score: 433.06

Score: 422.52

Score: 405.88

Score: 394.30
Score: 386.58

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.2
1.4

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.4
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.4
1

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.2
1.4

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

A DDA DMD

Distanz

176.48
173.69
170.11
137.3

145.79
163.81
130.2

143.77

147.76
159.15
142.16
137.33

158.01
153.93
106.24
131.23

115.23
130.18
125.15
123.48

135.92
135.2

124.64
106.14

147.76
112.63
111.34
103.69

171.48
147.05
85.72
81.56

124.28
115.4
115.01
106.5

160.14
107.08
93.65
58.1

Score

247.07
208.43
204.13
192.22

204.11
196.57
182.28
172.52

206.86
190.98
170.59
164.8

221.21
184.72
148.74
131.23

161.32
156.22
150.18
148.18

163.1

162.24
149.57
127.37

206.86
135.16
133.61
124.43

205.78
176.46
102.86
97.87

149.14
138.48
138.01
127.8

224.2
128.5
112.38
81.34



Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

378.63
372.84
353.54
334.33
315.42
311.04
305.22
293.24
284.03
282.31
275.18
274.26
272.25
265.11
252.14
233.94
209.69
196.56
190.06
187.82
186.64
186.12
186.01
181.58
180.75
180.37
179.17
176.14
158.89
156.04
154.29
154.09

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
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